DEBENEDICTIS NICHOLAS

Form 4

Form 4								
November 02,	, 2012							
FORM	4						OMB AP	PROVAL
	UNITE	D STATE			D EXCHANGE C .C. 20549	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this if no longe subject to Section 16	STATI	EMENT O		ES IN BE ECURIT	ENEFICIAL OWN	NERSHIP OF	Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	s per
Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940								0.5
(Print or Type Re	esponses)							
1. Name and Ad DEBENEDIO	-	_	Symbol		cker or Trading	5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Person	
(Last) 762 W LANC	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of Ea (Month/Day/ 10/31/2012	Year)	saction	_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give to below)	10%	Owner (specify
BRYN MAW	(Street)		4. If Amenda Filed(Month/		Original	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Oi Form filed by Mo	ne Reporting Per	son
DKINMAW	VIX, FA 19010					Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I	- Non-Deri	ivative Securities Acq	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transactio (Month/Day/	Year) Exec	Deemed cution Date, if anth/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquire on(A) or Disposed of (I (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership

		1 abic 1	- 11011-1		valive Sec	uiiic	Acquire	u, Disposeu oi, o	n benefician	y Owncu
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code		4. Securities Acquired on(A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock-GRAT	10/31/2012		J		52,212 (1)	D	\$ 25.21	13,565	I	GRAT #3 - Spouse
Common Stock Ownership By Spouse	10/31/2012		J		52,212 (1)	A	\$ 25.21	112,763	I	Spouse
Common Stock-GRAT	11/01/2012		G	V	13,565 (2)	D	\$ 25.21	0	I	GRAT #3 - Spouse

441,724.95 D

Common	
Stock	

Stock			
Common Stock-GRAT	70,971.88	I	GRAT #3
Common Stock-GRAT	69,296	I	GRAT #4
Common Stock-GRAT	60,225	I	GRAT #4 - Spouse
Common Stock - IRA	4,114.62 <u>(3)</u>	D	
Common Stock - IRA	3,289.52 <u>(4)</u>	I	IRA - Spouse
Common Stock 401k	15,027.2 <u>(5)</u>	I	401k

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Titl	e and	8. Price of	
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transac	tionNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8) Derivativo	e		Secur	ities	(Instr. 5)	
	Derivative				Securities	3		(Instr.	3 and 4)		
	Security				Acquired						
					(A) or						
					Disposed						
					of (D)						
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration	Title	Or		
						Exercisable	Date	Title	Number of		
				C-1- V	I (A) (D)						
				Code V	V (A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
DEBENEDICTIS NICHOLAS 762 W LANCASTER AVE.	X		CHAIRMAN & PRESIDENT					

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: DEBENEDICTIS NICHOLAS - Form 4

BRYN MAWR, PA 19010

Signatures

/s/ Brian Dingerdissen, attorney-in-fact for Mr. DeBenedictis

11/02/2012

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) On October 31, 2012, in connection with the Grantor Retained Annuity Trust's (GRAT) termination, an amount of 52,212 shares held in the GRAT were distributed to the reporting person's spouse.
- (2) On November 1, 2012, in connection with the GRAT's termination, an amount of 13,565 shares held in the GRAT were transferred to the "Children's Trusts" as a gift.
- (3) Includes 28.25 additional shares acquired under the Issuer's dividend reinvestment plan since the date of the reporting person's last ownership report.
- (4) Includes 22.59 additional shares acquired under the Issuer's dividend reinvestment plan since the date of the reporting person's last ownership report.
- (5) Includes 103.19 additional shares acquired under the Company's 401k plan since the last filing.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 3